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2025 Summer Technique Classes

Summer Camps

Tumble and Twirl
Wicked

Bluey

Princess
American Girl
Encanto

Taylor Swift Jazz
Pajama Jam Tumble
Diva Hip Hop
Bestie Ballet
Off-Broadway

Island Princess Jazz/Lyrical

Young Children’s Classes

Age 3-5
3-5 yo Ballet, Tap, Tumble

Age 6-8

6-8 yo Tap and Jazz Combo
6-8 yo Tap and Jazz Combo
Pre-Ballet

Pre-Ballet

Age 3-5
Age 3-5
Age 3-5
Age 3-5
Age 3-5
Age 3-5
Age 6-10
Age 6-10
Age 6-10
Age 6-10
Age 6-10
Age 6-10

Age 3-5

Age 6-8
Age 6-8
Age 6+
Age 6+

Jun 23-26
Jun 30-Jul 3
Jul 7-10

Jul 14-17
Jul 21-24
Jul 28-31
Jun 23-26
Jun 30-Jul 3
Jul 7-10

Jul 14-17
Jul 21-24
Jul 28-31

Tuesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm
9:30-12:00pm

5:00-6:00

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
4:00-5:00

Cara
Cara
Cara
Cara
Cara
Cara
Paige
Lexi
Paige
Lexi
Lexi

Paige

Cara

Cara
Cara
Constance

Lexi
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Technique Classes

Ballet

Ballet 1 Age 7+ Thursday 4:00-5:00 Sarah
Ballet 1 Age 7+ Tuesday 6:00-7:00 Constance
Ballet 1/2 Age 8+ Wednesday 5:00-6:00 Constance
Ballet 1/2 Age 9+ Monday 3:00-4:00 Lexi

Ballet 1/2 Age 9+ Tuesday 4:00-5:00 Constance
Ballet 2 Age 10+ Monday 5:00-6:00 Lexi

Ballet 2 Age 10+ Wednesday 4:00-5:00 Constance
Ballet 2 Age 10+ Tuesday 6:00-7:00 Jeff

Teen Ballet 2 Age 12+ Tuesday 7:00-8:00 Constance
Ballet 2/3 Age 11+ Wednesday 2:00-3:30 Jeff

Ballet 2/3 Age 11+ Thursday 5:00-6:30 Sarah
Ballet 3 Age 12+ Wednesday 6:30-8:00 Jeff

Ballet 3 Age 12+ Thursday 7:00-8:00 Sarah
Ballet 4 Age 14+ or TA Monday 5:00-6:30 Sarah
Ballet 4 Age 14+ or TA Wednesday 3:30-5:00 Jeff

Ballet 5 Age 15+ or TA Tuesday 4:00-5:00 Jeff

Ballet 5 Age 15+ or TA Wednesday 5:00-6:30 Jeff
Pointe

Pre-Pointe TA Thursday 6:30-7:00 Sarah

Beg Pointe TA Thursday 8:00-8:30 Sarah
Beg/Int Pointe TA Monday 6:30-7:15 Sarah

Tap

Tap 1 Age 7+ Thursday 6:00-7:00 Richi

Tap 1 Age 7+ Tuesday 7:00-8:00 Richi

Tap 1/2 Age 8+ Wednesday 4:00-5:00 George
Tap 1/2 Age 9+ Tuesday 3:00-4:00 Richi

Tap 2 Age 10+ Monday 3:00-4:00 Mariah
Tap 2 Age 10+ Wednesday 6:00-7:00 George

Tap 2 Age 10+ Thursday 5:00-6:00 Richi
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Tap 3
Tap 3
Tap 3/4
Tap 4
Tap 5

Jazz/Lyrical
Jazz/Lyrical 1

Jazz/Lyrical 1
Jazz/Lyrical 1/2
Jazz/Lyrical 1/2
Jazz/Lyrical 2
Jazz/Lyrical 2
Jazz/Lyrical 2
Jazz/Lyrical 3
Jazz/Lyrical 3
Jazz/Lyrical 3
Jazz/Lyrical 3/4
Jazz/Lyrical 4
Jazz/Lyrical 5
Int Commercial Jazz

Int/Adv Commercial Jazz

Leaps and Turns

Leaps and Turns 1
Leaps and Turns 1
Leaps and Turns 1/2
Leaps and Turns 1/2
Leaps and Turns 1/2
Leaps and Turns 2
Leaps and Turns 2
Leaps and Turns 2

Leaps and Turns 2/3

Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 13+
Age 14+
Age 15+ or TA

Age 7+

Age 7+

Age 9+

Age 8+

Age 10+

Age 10+

Age 10+

Age 12+

Age 12+

Age 12+

Age 13+

Age 14+ or TA
Age 15+ or TA
Age 12+

Age 14+ or *TA

Age 7+
Age 7+
Age 8+
Age 9+
Age 9+
Age 10+
Age 10+
Age 11+
Age 11+

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
4:00-5:00
7:00-7:45
3:15-4:00

4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
5:00-6:00
3:00-4:00
7:00-8:00
6:00-7:00
4:00-5:00
3:00-4:00
6:00-7:00
4:00-5:00
3:00-4:00
5:00-6:00

5:00-6:00
3:00-4:00
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
4:00-5:00
6:00-7:00
3:00-4:00
6:00-7:00

Richi
George
Richi
George

George

Mariah
Paige
Kaylee
Paige
Lexi
Cara
Summyr
Sarah
Kaylee
Kaylee
Kaylee
Kaylee
Summyr
Jeff

Jeff

Courtney
Courtney
Rylee
Paige
Rachel
Courtney
Rachel
Kaylee
Paige
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Leaps and Turns 3
Leaps and Turns 3
Leaps and Turns 3/4
Leaps and Turns 3/4
Leaps and Turns 3/4
Leaps and Turns 4
Leaps and Turns 4

Leaps and Turns 5

Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 13+
Age 13+
Age 13+
Age 14+ or TA
Age 14+ or TA
Age 15+ or TA

Musical Theatre, Acting, and Electives

Acting 101

Beg Musical Theatre
Beg/Int Musical Theatre
Beg/Int Musical Theatre
Int Musical Theatre
Int/Adv Musical Theatre
Precision Heels

Improv Class

Contemporary
Beg/Int Contemporary

Beg/Int Contemporary

Int Contemporary

Int Contemporary

Int Contemporary

Int/Adv Contemporary
Int/Adv Contemporary
Int/Adv Jazz/Contemporary

Adv Contemporary

Hip Hop
HipHop 1
HipHop 1

Age 7+
Age 9+
Age 9+
Age 10+
Age 13+
Age 14+
Age 12+

Age 10+
Age 10+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 12+
Age 14+
Age 13+
Age 14+
Age 15+

Age 7+
Age 7+

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Thursday

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
5:00-6:00
7:00-8:00

3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
7:00-8:00
4:00-5:00
7:00-8:00
3:00-4:00
7:00-8:00

6:00-7:00
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
3:00-4:00
3:00-4:00
3:00-4:00
5:00-6:00
4:00-5:00
6:00-7:00

3:00-4:00
6:00-7:00

Kaylee
Summyr
Madi
Sarah
Madi
Rachel
Summyr

Summyr

Rion
Rion
Rion
Rion
Kaylee
Rion
Summyr

Kaylee

Courtney
Kaylee
Courtney
Courtney
Courtney
Sarah
Kaylee
Sarah
Sarah

Paige
Alyssa
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HipHop 1/2
HipHop 1/2
HipHop 2
HipHop 2
HipHop 2
HipHop 3
HipHop 3/4
Int/Adv HipHop
Int/Adv HipHop

Drill Team Prep
Int Drill Team Prep

Int/Adv Drill Team Prep
Int/Adv Drill Team Prep

College Dance Team Prep

Age 9+

Age 9+

Age 10+

Age 10+

Age 10+

Age 12+

Age 12+

Age 14+ or TA
Age 14+ or TA

Age 11+
Age 13+
Age 13+
Age 15+

Acro, Tumbling, and Stretch and Strength

Beg/Int Acro and Flexibility

Intro to Ariel

Ariel Sequences

Int Acro, Flexibility and Strength

Int Tumbling

Int Tumbling

Int/Adv Acro, Flexibility and Strength
Stretch and Strengthen

Stretch and Strengthen

Stretch and Strengthen

Company Prep Classes
Itty Bitty Company Prep
Tiny Company Prep Class
Petite Company Prep

Mini Company Prep

Age 8+

Age 7+ or TA
TA

Age 11+

Age 11+

Age 11+

Age 12+
Age 8+

11 and under

Age 12+

Age 5+
Age 7+
Age 8+
Age 8+

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday

6:00-7:00
6:00-7:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
4:00-5:00
7:00-8:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
2:30-3:15

7:00-8:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
6:00-7:00

3:00-4:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
4:00-5:00
7:00-8:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
3:15-4:00
3:00-4:00
6:00-7:00

3:15-4:00
3:15-4:00
7:00-7:45
5:00-6:00

Alyssa
Richi
Richi
Sarah
Paige
Alyssa
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah

Paige
Madi
Madi
Haley

Lexi

Lexi

Lexi

Lexi

Rylee
Wendy D
Wendy D
Constance
Summyr

Summyr

Cara
Cara
Rylee

Summyr



v25

Junior Competitive Prep
Junior Performance Prep
Teen Performance Prep
Pre-Teen Company Prep
Teen Competitive Prep

All Star Team Prep

Age 9+
Age 9+
Age 12+
Age 11+
Age 12+
Age 14+

Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
6:00-7:00
4:00-5:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00

Summyr
Paige
Paige
Summyr
Summyr

Haley



