

# 2025 Summer Technique Classes

### **Summer Camps**

Tumble and Twirl	Age 3-5	Jun 23-26	9:30-12:00pm	Cara
Wicked	Age 3-5	Jun 30-Jul 3	9:30-12:00pm	Cara
Bluey	Age 3-5	Jul 7-10	9:30-12:00pm	Cara
Princess	Age 3-5	Jul 14-17	9:30-12:00pm	Cara
American Girl	Age 3-5	Jul 21-24	9:30-12:00pm	Cara
Encanto	Age 3-5	Jul 28-31	9:30-12:00pm	Cara
Taylor Swift Jazz	Age 6-10	Jun 23-26	9:30-12:00pm	Paige
Pajama Jam Tumble	Age 6-10	Jun 30-Jul 3	9:30-12:00pm	Lexi
Diva Hip Hop	Age 6-10	Jul 7-10	9:30-12:00pm	Paige
Bestie Ballet	Age 6-10	Jul 14-17	9:30-12:00pm	Lexi
Off-Broadway	Age 6-10	Jul 21-24	9:30-12:00pm	Lexi
Island Princess Jazz/Lyrical	Age 6-10	Jul 28-31	9:30-12:00pm	Paige

# Young Children's Classes

#### Age 3-5

3-5 yo Ballet, Tap, Tumble	Age 3-5	Tuesday	5:00-6:00	Cara	
----------------------------	---------	---------	-----------	------	--

#### Age 6-8

6-8 yo Tap and Jazz Combo	Age 6-8	Tuesday	4:00-5:00	Cara
6-8 yo Tap and Jazz Combo	Age 6-8	Thursday	5:00-6:00	Cara
Pre-Ballet	Age 6+	Tuesday	5:00-6:00	Constance
Pre-Ballet	Age 6+	Thursday	4:00-5:00	Lexi

## **Technique Classes**

#### **Ballet**

Ballet 1	Age 7+	Thursday	4:00-5:00	Sarah
Ballet 1	Age 7+	Tuesday	6:00-7:00	Constance
Ballet 1/2	Age 8+	Wednesday	5:00-6:00	Constance
Ballet 1/2	Age 9+	Monday	3:00-4:00	Lexi
Ballet 1/2	Age 9+	Tuesday	4:00-5:00	Constance
Ballet 2	Age 10+	Monday	5:00-6:00	Lexi
Ballet 2	Age 10+	Wednesday	4:00-5:00	Constance
Ballet 2	Age 10+	Tuesday	6:00-7:00	Jeff
Teen Ballet 2	Age 12+	Tuesday	7:00-8:00	Constance
Ballet 2/3	Age 11+	Wednesday	2:00-3:30	Jeff
Ballet 2/3	Age 11+	Thursday	5:00-6:30	Sarah
Ballet 3	Age 12+	Wednesday	6:30-8:00	Jeff
Ballet 3	Age 12+	Thursday	7:00-8:00	Sarah
Ballet 4	Age 14+ or TA	Monday	5:00-6:30	Sarah
Ballet 4	Age 14+ or TA	Wednesday	3:30-5:00	Jeff
Ballet 5	Age 15+ or TA	Tuesday	4:00-5:00	Jeff
Ballet 5	Age 15+ or TA	Wednesday	5:00-6:30	Jeff

## Pointe

Pre-Pointe	TA	Thursday	6:30-7:00	Sarah
Beg Pointe	TA	Thursday	8:00-8:30	Sarah
Beg/Int Pointe	TA	Monday	6:30-7:15	Sarah

### Тар

•				
Tap 1	Age 7+	Thursday	6:00-7:00	Richi
Tap 1	Age 7+	Tuesday	7:00-8:00	Richi
Tap 1/2	Age 8+	Wednesday	4:00-5:00	George
Tap 1/2	Age 9+	Tuesday	3:00-4:00	Richi
Tap 2	Age 10+	Monday	3:00-4:00	Mariah
Tap 2	Age 10+	Wednesday	6:00-7:00	George
Tap 2	Age 10+	Thursday	5:00-6:00	Richi

Тар 3	Age 12+	Tuesday	5:00-6:00	Richi
Тар 3	Age 12+	Wednesday	5:00-6:00	George
Tap 3/4	Age 13+	Thursday	4:00-5:00	Richi
Tap 4	Age 14+	Wednesday	7:00-7:45	George
Tap 5	Age 15+ or TA	Wednesday	3:15-4:00	George

## Jazz/Lyrical

Jazz/Lyrical 1	Age 7+	Monday	4:00-5:00	Mariah
Jazz/Lyrical 1	Age 7+	Thursday	4:00-5:00	Paige
Jazz/Lyrical 1/2	Age 9+	Monday	4:00-5:00	Kaylee
Jazz/Lyrical 1/2	Age 8+	Thursday	5:00-6:00	Paige
Jazz/Lyrical 2	Age 10+	Monday	6:00-7:00	Lexi
Jazz/Lyrical 2	Age 10+	Tuesday	5:00-6:00	Cara
Jazz/Lyrical 2	Age 10+	Wednesday	3:00-4:00	Summyr
Jazz/Lyrical 3	Age 12+	Tuesday	7:00-8:00	Sarah
Jazz/Lyrical 3	Age 12+	Monday	6:00-7:00	Kaylee
Jazz/Lyrical 3	Age 12+	Wednesday	4:00-5:00	Kaylee
Jazz/Lyrical 3/4	Age 13+	Wednesday	3:00-4:00	Kaylee
Jazz/Lyrical 4	Age 14+ or TA	Wednesday	6:00-7:00	Kaylee
Jazz/Lyrical 5	Age 15+ or TA	Wednesday	4:00-5:00	Summyr
Int Commercial Jazz	Age 12+	Tuesday	3:00-4:00	Jeff
Int/Adv Commercial Jazz	Age 14+ or *TA	Tuesday	5:00-6:00	Jeff

### **Leaps and Turns**

Leaps and Turns 1	Age 7+	Thursday	5:00-6:00	Courtney
Leaps and Turns 1	Age 7+	Monday	3:00-4:00	Courtney
Leaps and Turns 1/2	Age 8+	Wednesday	5:00-6:00	Rylee
Leaps and Turns 1/2	Age 9+	Monday	5:00-6:00	Paige
Leaps and Turns 1/2	Age 9+	Tuesday	5:00-6:00	Rachel
Leaps and Turns 2	Age 10+	Monday	4:00-5:00	Courtney
Leaps and Turns 2	Age 10+	Tuesday	6:00-7:00	Rachel
Leaps and Turns 2	Age 11+	Thursday	3:00-4:00	Kaylee
Leaps and Turns 2/3	Age 11+	Thursday	6:00-7:00	Paige

Leaps and Turns 3	Age 12+	Monday	5:00-6:00	Kaylee
Leaps and Turns 3	Age 12+	Wednesday	6:00-7:00	Summyr
Leaps and Turns 3/4	Age 13+	Monday	5:00-6:00	Madi
Leaps and Turns 3/4	Age 13+	Monday	5:00-6:00	Sarah
Leaps and Turns 3/4	Age 13+	Thursday	6:00-7:00	Madi
Leaps and Turns 4	Age 14+ or TA	Tuesday	7:00-8:00	Rachel
Leaps and Turns 4	Age 14+ or TA	Wednesday	5:00-6:00	Summyr
Leaps and Turns 5	Age 15+ or TA	Wednesday	7:00-8:00	Summyr

# Musical Theatre, Acting, and Electives

Acting 101		Wednesday	3:00-4:00	Rion
Beg Musical Theatre	Age 7+	Wednesday	4:00-5:00	Rion
Beg/Int Musical Theatre	Age 9+	Monday	4:00-5:00	Rion
Beg/Int Musical Theatre	Age 9+	Wednesday	7:00-8:00	Rion
Int Musical Theatre	Age 10+	Thursday	4:00-5:00	Kaylee
Int/Adv Musical Theatre	Age 13+	Tuesday	7:00-8:00	Rion
Precision Heels	Age 14+	Tuesday	3:00-4:00	Summyr
Improv Class	Age 12+	Wednesday	7:00-8:00	Kaylee

# Contemporary

Beg/Int Contemporary	Age 10+	Monday	6:00-7:00	Courtney
Beg/Int Contemporary	Age 10+	Wednesday	5:00-6:00	Kaylee
Int Contemporary	Age 12+	Monday	5:00-6:00	Courtney
Int Contemporary	Age 12+	Tuesday	3:00-4:00	Courtney
Int Contemporary	Age 12+	Thursday	3:00-4:00	Courtney
Int/Adv Contemporary	Age 14+	Monday	3:00-4:00	Sarah
Int/Adv Contemporary	Age 13+	Thursday	5:00-6:00	Kaylee
Int/Adv Jazz/Contemporary	Age 14+	Tuesday	4:00-5:00	Sarah
Adv Contemporary	Age 15+	Tuesday	6:00-7:00	Sarah

# Hip Hop

НірНор 1	Age 7+	Monday	3:00-4:00	Paige
HipHop 1	Age 7+	Thursday	6:00-7:00	Alyssa

HipHop 1/2	Age 9+	Monday	6:00-7:00	Alyssa
HipHop 1/2	Age 9+	Tuesday	6:00-7:00	Richi
НірНор 2	Age 10+	Tuesday	4:00-5:00	Richi
НірНор 2	Age 10+	Wednesday	5:00-6:00	Sarah
HipHop 2	Age 10+	Thursday	4:00-5:00	Paige
НірНор 3	Age 12+	Thursday	7:00-8:00	Alyssa
НірНор 3/4	Age 12+	Wednesday	4:00-5:00	Sarah
Int/Adv HipHop	Age 14+ or TA	Monday	4:00-5:00	Sarah
Int/Adv HipHop	Age 14+ or TA	Tuesday	2:30-3:15	Sarah

## **Drill Team Prep**

Int Drill Team Prep	Age 11+	Thursday	7:00-8:00	Paige
Int/Adv Drill Team Prep	Age 13+	Monday	6:00-7:00	Madi
Int/Adv Drill Team Prep	Age 13+	Thursday	7:00-8:00	Madi
College Dance Team Prep	Age 15+	Tuesday	6:00-7:00	Haley

## Acro, Tumbling, and Stretch and Strength

Beg/Int Acro and Flexibility	Age 8+	Thursday	3:00-4:00	Lexi
Intro to Ariel	Age 7+ or TA	Thursday	5:00-5:30	Lexi
Ariel Sequences	TA	Thursday	5:30-6:00	Lexi
Int Acro, Flexibility and Strength	Age 11+	Monday	4:00-5:00	Lexi
Int Tumbling	Age 11+	Tuesday	7:00-8:00	Rylee
Int Tumbling	Age 11+	Thursday	6:00-7:00	Wendy D
Int/Adv Acro, Flexibility and Strength	Age 12+	Thursday	7:00-8:00	Wendy D
Stretch and Strengthen	Age 8+	Wednesday	3:15-4:00	Constance
Stretch and Strengthen	11 and under	Thursday	3:00-4:00	Summyr
Stretch and Strengthen	Age 12+	Thursday	6:00-7:00	Summyr

# **Company Prep Classes**

Itty Bitty Company Prep	Age 5+	Tuesday	3:15-4:00	Cara
Tiny Company Prep Class	Age 7+	Thursday	3:15-4:00	Cara
Petite Company Prep	Age 8+	Wednesday	7:00-7:45	Rylee
Mini Company Prep	Age 8+	Tuesday	5:00-6:00	Summyr

Junior Competitive Prep	Age 9+	Tuesday	4:00-5:00	Summyr
Junior Performance Prep	Age 9+	Monday	4:00-5:00	Paige
Teen Performance Prep	Age 12+	Monday	6:00-7:00	Paige
Pre-Teen Company Prep	Age 11+	Thursday	4:00-5:00	Summyr
Teen Competitive Prep	Age 12+	Tuesday	6:00-7:00	Summyr
All Star Team Prep	Age 14+	Tuesday	7:00-8:00	Haley